Before & After Delivery Table 46 2019 Phase 8 lllinois PRAMS Data
Breastfeeding

Percentage (%) of recent mothers in lllinois who reported receiving information about breastfeeding

Among women who reported their baby is living and with them now

Survey Question 50: Before or after your new baby was born, did you receive information about breastfeeding from any of the following sources?
Response: Yes
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My doctor 81.9 79.3 84.1 1,185 104,672
Nurse, midwife, doula 81.3 78.6 83.6 1,164 102,214
Breastfeeding or lactation specialist 79.0 76.3 81.5 1,183 100,679
My baby's doctor or health care provider 74.1 71.2 76.8 1,166 93,200
Family or friends 65.6 62.5 68.6 1,164 82,625
Breastfeeding support group 25.1 22.4 28.0 1,140 30,911
Breastfeeding hotline/toll-free number 9.6 7.8 11.6 1,137 11,746
Percentage = Weighted percentage
’Cl = Confidence interval lower/upper bounds -- Indicates denominator <30 respondents or numerator <6 respondents

*Respondents = The total number who responded to the survey question

“Estimated Population Affected = Estimated number of Illinois mothers/infants with characteristic or condition
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